
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199502160000
42481

02/16/1995
11:06:45

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K

199502160000
42471

02/16/1995
11:06:44

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MITCHELL,
WALTER R

199503300000
80881

03/30/1995
09:52:48

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PHILLIPS,
JIMMIE W

199506050001
45581

06/05/1995
10:26:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WHEELER,
JERRY C

199507280002
00701

07/28/1995
10:24:49

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HARRIS,
MACK JR

199507280002
00691

07/28/1995
10:24:47

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCKINNEY,
SANDRA K

199507280002
00741

07/28/1995
10:24:52

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRECHIN,
DAVID
KENNETH

199507280002
00711

07/28/1995
10:24:50

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WALLIS,
ROBERT C

199507280002
00721

07/28/1995
10:24:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIXON,
DEWEY W

199507280002
00731

07/28/1995
10:24:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITHERMAN,
STEVE

199509280002
72591

09/28/1995
08:49:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VICKERS,
JAMES D

199511200003
33941

11/20/1995
02:27:04

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ASKEW,
LARRY E

199511200003
33951

11/20/1995
02:27:06

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WEAVER,
RONALD S

199602150000
48521

02/15/1996
12:14:55

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EGGLER,
DAVID

199602150000
48531

02/15/1996
12:14:56

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TATE,
WILLIAM
WADE

199603290001
02241

03/29/1996
08:26:44

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNAWAY,
AUBREY T

199606260002
06251

06/26/1996
11:29:10

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES,
JEFFREY L

199610230003
52181

10/23/1996
11:01:06

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOWERS,
ROBERT S

199612230004
20661

12/23/1996
12:29:41

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MANESS,
BRIAN K



199702030000
35781

02/03/1997
02:21:19

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES,
VESTER DEE

199702030000
35791

02/03/1997
02:21:21

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HESTER,
WILLIAM S

199703260000
92731

03/26/1997
11:36:28

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GARRETT,
FERMAN H

199706190001
92891

06/19/1997
01:11:25

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KISH, RICKEY

199707310002
39891

07/31/1997
09:14:44

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TAYLOR,
MARVIN W

199709240003
07331

09/24/1997
09:05:05

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TOWNES,
JAMES M

199406210001
97421

199709290003
13321

09/29/1997
11:53:19

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BURROUGHS,
OLIVIA J

199804020001
16031

04/02/1998
09:40:43

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SINK,
RICHARD

199805050001
63301

05/05/1998
02:53:31

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCGEE,
JAMES A

199805050001
63311

05/05/1998
02:53:32

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH,
BUDDY

199808100003
06211

08/10/1998
01:06:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
JERRY C

199506050001
45581


