Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199502160000 42481	02/16/1995 11:06:45	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K						
199502160000 42471	02/16/1995 11:06:44	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MITCHELL, WALTER R						
199503300000 80881	03/30/1995 09:52:48	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PHILLIPS, JIMMIE W						
199506050001 45581	06/05/1995 10:26:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WHEELER, JERRY C						
199507280002 00701	07/28/1995 10:24:49	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HARRIS, MACK JR						
199507280002 00691	07/28/1995 10:24:47	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCKINNEY, SANDRA K						
199507280002 00741	07/28/1995 10:24:52	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRECHIN, DAVID KENNETH						
199507280002 00711	07/28/1995 10:24:50	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WALLIS, ROBERT C						
199507280002 00721	07/28/1995 10:24:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIXON, DEWEY W						
199507280002 00731	07/28/1995 10:24:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITHERMAN, STEVE						
199509280002 72591	09/28/1995 08:49:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VICKERS, JAMES D						
199511200003 33941	11/20/1995 02:27:04	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ASKEW, LARRY E						
199511200003 33951	11/20/1995 02:27:06	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WEAVER, RONALD S						
199602150000 48521	02/15/1996 12:14:55	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EGGLER, DAVID						
199602150000 48531	02/15/1996 12:14:56	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TATE, WILLIAM WADE						
199603290001 02241	03/29/1996 08:26:44	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DUNAWAY, AUBREY T						
199606260002 06251	06/26/1996 11:29:10	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, JEFFREY L						
199610230003 52181	10/23/1996 11:01:06	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOWERS, ROBERT S						
199612230004 20661	12/23/1996 12:29:41	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MANESS, BRIAN K						

199702030000 35781	02/03/1997 02:21:19	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, VESTER DEE				
199702030000 35791	02/03/1997 02:21:21	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HESTER, WILLIAM S				
199703260000 92731	03/26/1997 11:36:28	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GARRETT, FERMAN H				
199706190001 92891	06/19/1997 01:11:25	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KISH, RICKEY				
199707310002 39891	07/31/1997 09:14:44	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TAYLOR, MARVIN W				
199709240003 07331	09/24/1997 09:05:05	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TOWNES, JAMES M			199406210001 97421	
199709290003 13321	09/29/1997 11:53:19	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BURROUGHS, OLIVIA J				
199804020001 16031	04/02/1998 09:40:43	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor		SINK, RICHARD				
199805050001 63301	05/05/1998 02:53:31	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCGEE, JAMES A				
199805050001 63311	05/05/1998 02:53:32	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITH, BUDDY				
199808100003 06211	08/10/1998 01:06:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHEELER, JERRY C			199506050001 45581	